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Ticket No. Name
1 Ross Palmer
2 Ryan Allen
7 John Ogier
9 Joanne West
10 Jon Boniface
11 Sarah Kilburn
15 Jessica Moran
21 Sophie Payne
22 Daniel Harrison
28 Richard Murray
29 Adam Mortimer
32 Aamer Habib
33 Mark Parden
35 Jeff Kaye
37 lan Cousins
38 Glenn Hutton
46 Mark Belk
49 Stuart Brownlee
54 James Holyland
56 Ahsiaha Nasir
57 Molly Fletcher
59 Paul Graham
60 Daniel Bowen
65 Nick Foster
67 Billy Mitchell
70 Owen Wardle
74 Russell Batchelor
75 Claire Van Agen
79 Danny Ellis
80 Gareth Stewardson
81 Rodney A
88 James Harley
Total: 386 < Draw: July 18, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

89

90

91
101
102
104
108
112
113
120
121
122
126
128
130
132
134
135
138
143
145
148
150
158
161
162
164
167
173
177
178
179

App Exclusive —Win £100 Currys Card For Free — Spend 99P, we make it £300

Name

Jemima Hanks-martin
Claire Dunningham
Ellie Blake
Robert Fraser
Rob Seaton
Tahir Virmani
Anton Botha
Cathy Cusack
Adam Mankiev
Liam Booth
Majed Nahim
Miles Vincent
Greg Twizell
Joanne Cross
Scott Mills
Jack Webb
Marcus Woods
Martin Mcbreen
Will Shilton
Ashley Sale-thorn
Sarah Jones
Paul De Csernatony
Michael Mayer-smith
Dan Moore
Sarah Mcleod
Lee Johnson
Andrew Colquhoun
Matthew Wright
Claire Marsden
Ben Freeman
Tony Greenwood

Jason Potts

Ticket No.

190
191
193
197
201
204
206
207
209
210
215
216
217
221
223
226
233
234
239
251
253
254
255
256
261
262
265
268
269
272
279
281

Name

Carly Reeves
Alfie Franklin
John Fellowes
Ashton Worth
Jason Eley
Dave Ward
Steve Geelan
Oliver Grinnell
Lorraine Mabbitt
Lisa Kilpatrick
Oliver Marsden
Kian Creighton-schwarz
Dean Lessells
Alaster Johnson
Daniel Sheridan
Neil Thornton
George Loizou
Joel Pittaway
Mark Johnson
Sion Dillon
Shaun Hennessey
Dean Brown
Max Tracy
Brian Totten
Sarah Gardiner
Jason Crane
Tania Gadd
Lee Johnson
lan Robinson
Jonathan Clark
David Reed

Tom Cusack
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282 Gary O'hare
283 Claire Little
285 Sarah Bailey
290 Michael Woodend
291 Sameena Hussain
294 Jason Corner
299 Steven Mills
300 Duncan Wainwright
303 Roland Pokrovskis
307 Brian Pearson
312 Martin Darren
314 Susan Dacey
317 Paul Fouquet
320 Mark Haslam
324 Gordon Bickerton
325 David Millington
333 Diane Kilworth
337 Craig Hastie
338 Nicola Bedlington
339 lan Rooney
342 Paul Sherry
343 David Jamieson
344 Gethin Jones
347 Jamie Powell
350 Steve Earl
351 Matt Spriggs
355 Darren Hennessey
358 Craig Wood
360 Molly Turner
362 Damien Hird
364 Josh Murphy
372 Michael Hill
Total: 386 < Draw: July 18, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

376
380
381
386
390
393
394
395
396
400
402
406
407
413
414
415
416
417
419
421
424
430
431
432
433
434
435
438
439
442
447
448

App Exclusive —Win £100 Currys Card For Free — Spend 99P, we make it £300

Name

Sara Archer
Neil Cogdell
Katy Large
Paul Merrick
Stephen Ward
Daniel Worthington
Paul Harris
Steven Lea
Christine Dunn
David Rossiter
Phillippa Stewart
lan Moffett
Steven Muir
Karl Barley
Victoria Harvey
Stephen Aldred
Paul Mason
Michael Leek
Theo Howson
Paul Smith
Andrew Clatworthy
lain Bousie
Wendy Gillatt
Sarah Platt
Thaine Williams
Phil Boyle
Adam Sparrow
Steven Thompson
Tracey Houghton
Andrew Williams
Matthew White

Barrie Fawkes

Ticket No.

449
451
452
455
456
458
460
462
463
465
467
469
471
473
475
476
477
480
483
484
487
489
492
496
503
504
505
514
516
520
523
529

Name

Darren Mcnaught
Mahir Virmani
Mark O'connor
Robert Wringe
Paul Edworthy
Samuel Aylett
Steven Leitch

Tracey Edworthy

Maxine Lea
Nick Squires
Michael Turnbull
Febin Johny
Simon Aldridge
James Kilworth

Jamie Waterfield
Paul Hopkins
Chris Venables

Joanne Tulloch
Michael Hains
Komal Shah
John Williams
Lee Malkin
Rodnick Vassallo
Garry Birks
Andi Gurney
Scott Tait
Dan Hunt
Adam West
Michael Ironmonger
Andrew Hellawell
Felicity Williams
Carl Inker
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530 Gavin Owen
536 Greg Nas
538 Darren Paddick
540 Simon Kingscote
541 Robin Kench
545 Chris Preston
546 Laura Crawford
550 Ron Irons
555 Rognvald Firth
556 Benjamin Butterworth
557 Simon Boyes
559 Jay Payne
560 Douglas Thorburn
561 Anthony Mann
563 Marc Chivers
565 Christopher Norman
568 Daniel Collings
569 lan Howard
573 Mark Farrell
575 Gary Boundy
576 Wayne Roberts
577 Fehzan Rauf
578 Mark Withey
583 Michael Hainsworth
584 Colin Spall
585 Neil Clary
586 Jed Harper
590 Michelle Moloney
592 David Kilworth
594 John Rimmer
595 Jon Nicholls
597 Mick Stewart
Total: 386 < Draw: July 18, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

598
600
602
603
606
611
612
613
614
617
619
621
622
624
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
637
639
640
641
645
650
656
658
659
661

App Exclusive —Win £100 Currys Card For Free — Spend 99P, we make it £300

Name

Stuart Polman
Christopher Mowatt
Anthony Cripps
Barrie Phillips
Michael Cusack
Braidy Price
Daniel Richardson
Barry Allan
M Woolaston
Curt More
Jonathan Turner
Harry Gilbert
David Evans
Peter Nichol
Mark Pollard
Jan Allinson
Peter Cusack
Troye Mcvey
Gary Hinton
Lee Burton
Damian Gaffney
Colin Faulkner
Stuart Callaghan
Jacek Pedziwiatr
Lucy Barlow
Joshua Ford
Wanchalerm Webb
Karen Ries
Mike Green
Damion Morton
Terry Clifton

lan Newman

Ticket No.

662
663
671
673
675
678
682
684
685
692
694
696
698
699
700
701
702
708
709
712
714
715
721
722
725
726
728
729
730
733
734
736

Name

Marcus Willmoth
Simon Aylward
Matthew Hawes
Karl Parsons
Joe Simpkins
Kellie Collister
Aaron Maddix
Maria Barnes
Mark Tiffney
Alice Scarlett
Emily Hollands
Fraser Abercrombie
Loren Payne
Peter Geraty
Andi Woods
Chris West
Siu Hei Leung
Ryan Hanks-martin
Antoinette Graver
Chris Barnes
Ants Cossar
Duncan Nagle
Scott Putnam
John Gilmour
Lewis Belletty
Ross Owen
Mike Dowland
Mark Thomas
Glenn Lewis
Paul Wilmott
Stephen English
Barrie Dillon
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737 Martin Pearce
738 Mark Chapman
740 Nigel Selwyn Walker
742 Owen Gittins
746 Paul Dendy
747 Daniel Eccleshare
750 Jill Fairbank
751 Gareth Wilson
761 Jordon Howells
763 Mark Tidnam
766 John Gagliano
770 Daniel Fahimi
771 Kyle Senior
777 Natalie Allen
778 Stuart Knight
786 Kevin Dracup
787 Dean Rosser
788 Gary Robinson
789 David Whitton
792 Karl Burgess
794 Martin Foot
795 Gail Morton
796 Justin Mawdsley
800 Greg Humphrey
803 Peter Choo
804 Claire Gray
807 Brendan Palmer
810 Neil Rumney
813 Scott Couper
818 Emili lldertom
819 Paul Cretu
820 Stefan W
Total: 386 < Draw: July 18, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

824
827
828
829
830
833
835
838
839
840
843
844
846
848
849
851
856
857
858
859
861
863
865
867
870
876
882
883
885
886
887
888

App Exclusive —Win £100 Currys Card For Free — Spend 99P, we make it £300

Name

Cameron Thompson
James Rayner
Craig Haywood

lain Owen
Victoria Palmer
Daniel Edkins
Daniel Gudgeon
James Christie
Gavyn Rossall
Rob Graham
Michael Scarlett
Carl Stevenson
Peter Bates
Peter Maddock
Ferghal Cusack
James Lee
Daniel Flowers
Rob Atkins
Sheree Hamshere
Natasha Bowden
Sally Deall
Jessica Campbell
Tony Hepple
Helen Rosbotham
Dave Jones
Mark Mclaughlin
Gary Bettley
James Minor
Adam Bennett
Matthew Walker
Alan Sykes
Lisa Choo

Ticket No.

889
890
896
898
903
904
905
911
919
921
922
926
930
932
934
936
938
942
945
946
948
949
950
951
955
956
966
970
978
983
986
994

Name

Oliver Ahlen
Matthew Beakhust
Andrew Hindley
Darrin Thurlow
Paul Tongue
Katie-elizabeth Mortali
Georgia Labas
Brian Moss
Wayne Taylor
James Fern
Mark Bridge
Simon Smart
Alistair Jackson
Malcolm Pyott
Bao Hong Choo
Jef Peters
Susan Pemberton
Andrew Phillips
Joel Mccormick
Daniel Ewen
David Jones
Kirsty Powell
Brian Smith
Andrew West
lan Piggott
Debbie Roberts
Olivia Brookes
Mark Lester
Matthew Eley
Kimberly More
Robert Roseberry
Sandy Boundy
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Ticket No. Name
997 Greg Crittall
998 Sean Witmore

Total: 386 ¢ Draw: July 18, 2024 10:00 pm Page 5 of 5



